
ST STEPHEN’S SCHOOL

Class  I
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Book List   Session (2025-2026)

PublicationBooksSl.
No. Subject

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

ENGLISH

HINDI

MATHEMATICS

E.V.S.

MORAL Light to my steps (1)

IT Code Cloud (1)

                               (1)

Cursive Writing — Step by Step (1)

ICSE English Grammar & Composition (1)

                (1)

                              (1)

ICSE Mathematics (1)

Ratna Sagar

Marina

Marina

Marina

Edugrow Publications

Marina

Miranda

Eduline

Amrita

Viva

Acevision

S. Chand

Knowledge Spark (1)

Creative Canvas (1)

Raindrops (1)

COMPUTER

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

DRAWING
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,,

,,
,,

Friends of the Earth (1)
Environmental Studies

Stationery

1.

Type Pages NumbersSl.
No.

2.

3.

4.

120 Pages

120 Pages

40 Pages

120 Pages

2

1

1

6Four Lined

Drawing

Square

Single Lined

मृदला --- िहंदी  पा� पु�क ु

आमोद िहंदी  �ाकरण 

अमृता  िहंदी सुलेख 
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